Officers:

1. Doree Levine — President

2. Jonathan Gordon — First Vice-President

3. Marissa Frishman — Second Vice-President
4. Erin Lesser—Secretary

5. Robert Steinman — Treasurer

6. Andrew Kliger —Immediate Past President

Proposed Slate of Officers and Directors
2021-2022

Past Presidents (max 5) *** to be decided by Past-Presidents Committee

Juni

Gregory Azancot
lan Solloway
Heather Michelin

. Reisa Teitelbaum
. Alan Stein

or Members (up to 5 seats)

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Anna Bronshteyn
Evara David

Elissa Brock
Stephanie Perlis
Laurence Vaillancourt

Other directors

17.
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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.
33.
34.

David Assor
Michael Bergman
Ryan Blumenthal
Carol Cohen
Chantale Dallaire
David Ettedgui
Lauren Flam
Jonathan Foldiak
David Franklin
Hershel Frankel
Aviad Grunbaum
Neil Hazan

Tibor Hollander
Marie Christine Kirouack
Emma Lambert
Marissa Lydynia
Eric Maldoff

Lara Malewski

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

William Malkinson
Allen Mendelsohn
Donald Michelin
Morton Minc
Jonathan Nuss
Robert Pancer
Robert Rapp

Gary Rosen

Ryan Sanft

Frank Schlesinger
Julie Schlesinger
Matthew Shadley
Alyssa Yufe



